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2020 

Monday August 24 Full Day Preschool Open House 10:00-11:00am or 6:00-7:00pm 

Wednesday August 26 Full Day Preschool Begins 

Wednesday September 2 Prekindergarten Open House 10:00-11:00am or 6:00-7:00pm 

Thursday September 3 Preschool Open House 10:00-11:00am or 6:00-7:00pm 

Monday September 7 NO SCHOOL - Labor Day 

Tuesday September 8 T/Th Preschool begins (1 hour session) 

Tuesday September 8 Young 5's begins (full session) 

Wednesday September 9 W/F Preschool begins (1 hour session) 

Wednesday September 9 Prekindergarten begins (full session) 

Thursday September 10 Young 3’s Open House 4:00-6:30pm  

Tuesday September 15 Young 3's begins (1 hour session) 

Thursday-Friday September 24-25 School Picture Days 

Monday October 12 NO SCHOOL – Columbus Day 

Friday October 16 NO SCHOOL – NID Teacher Conference 

Monday October 26 Family Pumpkin Carving Night 6:30-7:30pm 

Tuesday November 3 Picture Retake Day (7:40-9:20am only) 

Monday-Tuesday November 23-24 Full Day Preschool Parent/Teacher Conferences 

Monday-Friday November 23-27 NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break 

Monday November 30 Family Candy House Making 6:30-7:30pm 

Monday-Tuesday December 14-15 Early Childhood Christmas Sing-A-Longs (Evening) 

Monday-Friday, inc. Dec. 21-Jan. 1 NO SCHOOL - Christmas Break 
   

 

2021  

Monday January 4 School Reopens 

Monday January 18 NO SCHOOL - Martin Luther King's Birthday 

Tuesday January 19 NO SCHOOL - Teacher In-Service 

Sunday-Saturday January 24-30 National Lutheran Schools' Week 

Tuesday & Thursday February 2 & 4 NO 1/2 DAY Young 3's & Preschool - Parent/Teacher Conferences 

Wednesday & Friday February 3 & 5 NO 1/2 DAY Preschool & Prekindergarten - Parent/Teacher Conferences 

Thursday & Friday February 4 & 5 NO 1/2 DAY Young 5's - Parent/Teacher Conferences 

Monday February 15 NO SCHOOL - Presidents’ Day 

Friday March 5 NO EARLY CHILDHOOD CLASSES - Early Childhood Teacher Conference 

Monday-Friday March 22-26 NO SCHOOL - Spring Break 

Monday March 29 Easter Egg Coloring Night 6:30-7:30pm 

Friday April 2 NO SCHOOL – Good Friday 

Monday April 5 NO SCHOOL - Easter Monday 

Wednesday-Thursday April 14 & 15 Early Childhood Grandpeoples' Days  

Friday April 30 Family Gym Night 6:30-7:30pm 

Monday-Tuesday May 17-18 Early Childhood Closing Programs 

Wednesday May 26 Last Day of Full Day Preschool, 1/2 Day Prekindergarten & 1/2  Day  

  W/F Preschool class  

Thursday May 27 Last Day of 1/2 Day T/Th Preschool, Young 3's & Young 5's 

LUTHERAN SCHOOL  
2020-2021 EARLY CHILDHOOD CALENDAR 
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